Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Year 12 Mock Exams 2023

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Mon 17 Apr  09:00
Mon 17 Apr  09:00
Mon 17 Apr ~ 09:00
Mon 17 Apr ~ 09:00
Mon 17 Apr  13:00
Mon 17 Apr  13:00
Mon 17 Apr  13:00
Mon 17 Apr  13:00
Tue 18 Apr  09:00
Tue 18 Apr  09:00
Tue 18 Apr  09:00
Tue 18 Apr 13:00
Tue 18 Apr  13:00
Tue 18 Apr  13:00
Tue 18 Apr 13:00
Wed 19 Apr  09:00
Wed 19 Apr  09:00
Wed 19 Apr  09:00
Wed 19 Apr  13:00
Wed 19 Apr  13:00
Thu 20 Apr ~ 09:00
Thu 20 Apr  09:00
Thu 20 Apr  09:00
Thu 20 Apr ~ 09:00
Thu 20 Apr  09:00
Thu 20 Apr ~ 09:00
Thu 20 Apr  13:00
Thu 20 Apr 13:00
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Len

1:30

2:15

1:45

2:00

2:00

2:00

1:00

2:00

1:40

3:00

1:30

1:45

1:30

1:40

1:35

2:00

2:00

1:30

1:00

2:30

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:30

01/04/2023-30/06/2023

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

Ph1T
El12T1
Fr12N1
BsBtecA
Pel1T
Ms1T
Sg1T
Gg2T
Py1T

Fm12T

BuBTEC
Bi1T
Sp12T
HsBTEC
F
En12T
Ma12T
Me12
Hi12T1
Co13T
Ec1T
Pe12P2
Py13P2
Ph2
Sp12w
HsP2
Gg1T

EIP2

Yr12 Physics Paper 1 Mock Exam

Yr12 English Literature Paper 1 Mock Exam

Yr12 French Listening, reading and translation

Y12 Business BTEC Mock Exam Part A
Yr 12 PE Paper 1 Mock Exam

Yr12 Media Mock Exam

Yr12 Sociology Paper 2 Mock Exam
Geography Paper 2

Psychology Paper 1 Mock

Yr12 Further Maths Core Pure Mathematics Mock

Exam

Yr12 Business BTEC Mock Exam Part B
Yr12 Biology Paper 1 Mock Exam

Yr12 Spanish Listening Reading and Writing
Yr12 Health and Social Care BTEC Mock P1
Yr12 Film Studies Mock

Yr12 English Language Paper 1 Mock Exam
Yr12 Pure Mathematics Mock Exam

Yr12 Media BTEC Mock Exam

Yr12 History Paper 1 Mock Exam

GCE Computing Yr12 Mock Exam Paper 1
Yr12 Economics Mock Exam

PE Paper 2 (Psychological Factors)
Psychology Paper 2 Mock

Yr12 Physics Paper 2 Mock Exam

Spanish Essay Writing

Y12 Health and Social Care BTEC Mock Exam P2

Geography Paper 1

English Literature Paper 2

Level

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

BTEC/AW3

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

BTEC/AW3

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

BTEC/FC

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

BTEC/AW3

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

BTEC/FC

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

Cands

25

12

35

48

22

20

35

54

24

23

64

25

24

19

22

22

25

24

12
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season: Year 12 Mock Exams 2023
Date Range: 01/04/2023-30/06/2023

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title

Thu20 Apr  13:00 1:00 DOM Fr12w French Essay Writing

Fri 21 Apr 09:00 1:30 DOM Bs12T Yr12 Business Paper 1 Mock Exam

Fri 21 Apr 09:00 1:30 DOM Ch12 Yr12 Chemistry Paper 1 Mock Exam
Fri 21 Apr 09:00 3:00 DOM IT12T Yr12 IT BTEC Mock Exam

Fri 21 Apr 09:00 1:00 DOM CoM2 Y12 Computing Mock Paper 2

Fri 21 Apr 13:00 1:30 DOM Bi2 Yr12 Biology Paper 2 Mock Exam

Mon 24 Apr  09:00 1:30 DOM Hi12T2 GCE History Yr12 Paper 2 Mock Exam
Mon 24 Apr  09:00 1:30 DOM Bs12P2 Yr12 Business Paper 2 Mock Exam
Mon 24 Apr  13:00 1:45 DOM EnP2 GCE English Language Yr12 Paper 2 Mock Exam
Mon 24 Apr  13:00 1:30 DOM Ch12P2 Yr12 Chemistry Paper 2 Mock Exam
Tue 25 Apr  09:00 6:00 DOM Ar12T Yr12 Art Mock Exam

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.

The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 15/02/2023

Level

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

BTEC/AW3

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

Cands

19

54

24

22

23

46

11
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